
SICAL 
COEGE OFAYARVEDA & COLLEGE, 

URVED&A HOPITAL HOSPITAL 

Thu, fn, &at 

OF AY UR 

* Roorkee 

STUDENT ATTENDANCE REGISTER 

20 22 to 20 23 
RACHANA SHAR1R CPRAcTICAL) 

Batc-doda 



54 

Attendance Register of the 
S. No. 

2 

13 

|l1: 

k3 
R4 

29 

30 

NAME 

Aabha Gosuami 
Anan Kuma Sig 
Ankun Kumay 
Arnsh Namdov 
Anahu Kusthna 
Areita 
Ashish 

Shama 

Kumas 
Atl Kumah 

.RACHANA.JHABa 2022 BATCH AeeTICAL) 

Avi Swnyaneh þal 
Bansod Manas Mond 
Bhawya Umeh Shgh 

Chaya Kumase 
Deeksha Tanas 

Deepak kuman Gutpta 
Deshnkh Snik a 

Gusa Daly Ramed, 
Gauav Nidi yntesh 

Hanshis Chauhey 
Sa 

Jaton Sqsaenmend 
Joshe Radho Psashast 

Kamka 
Khaeege Sasnbh Dede 

Km Agmma Panee 
KoHea Vhanav 
Mohd Aman 

mu hal Fzm 

A 

A 

A 

A 

lalNAS 

2 

2 

2 

A 

2 

2 

2 

2 

A 

A| 

A 

3 

3 

3 

A 

2 

A2 
2, 2 

2 

4 

10) 1 

++<|+--+ 

2 

4 

4 
4 

T4 

4 

12 |(13)| 14 1 

A 

A 

\A 
S 

S 

S 

4 

A 

4 

4 

3 

6 

A 

A 

34 4 

4 

A 

r6 1D|(18 19 20 

A 

A 

For the month of 

A 

A 

A 

S 

22) 

A 

23 24 3)\ 26 (27)| 2% 

6 

2 

O<<tt2o A 

D 

T. 

9 
C 

A 

A 

(29 30 31 

A 

Total 
Days Remarks 



Attendance Register of the .... 
S. No. 

3): 
32 
33 

el2sa&alllalllaeela 35 

42: 

44 

49 

S) 

K6 

NAME 

Mohd Aadi) 
nohd 

Mohe 2aid 
Hlam 

Naesh Jhala 
Pahl Rn Ravindha 

Psaei kRea 
Pserar chandeahekba 

Palpenda Chatredl 
Rahl Kurnass 

Sai fudan tnei 
Sgmee 

Rachani haiy 2022 Bateh(Psactal ) 

Sangana 
Santush patil 

Sha2ia Shaho 
ShKha Gssuanu 

Shaaya Kyma 
Swbhm Kuma Nauty 
Soni ya Mauhi Bhesalh 

peena Shatna 
Thsha Sani 

Vaan 
ViBat Pund 

Vishva Kame Anbu 

1 2)3) 4 56 ( & (9(10 11 

A 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

A 

2 

2 

2 

2 

A 

2 

2 

A 

A 

3 

A 

2 

A 

A 

2 

A 

A 

2 

|N 

12 

A 

3 

4 

4 

A 
2 

2 

4 

4 

A 

3 

13 |(14)| 15 

3 
A 

A 

3 

4 

44 

4 

6 
A 

67 

4 
A 

4 

A 
6 

A 

A 

A 

22 (23)I(24) 2526 18 |(19) 20 2i) 

A 

A 

A 

For the month of 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

2 

27 28) 

S 

(30|31 

A 

A 

Total 

|o 

Days 

olo 

Tote) 

Remarks 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

